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Women / 4 / Child H
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

AnnMarie Gonzalez4532
Champion

9.400 9.475 9.6009.525 38.000
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mia McFarlane4527
Byers Elk Grove

8.950 9.500 9.4259.150 37.025
13 1 6 2 2 

2 

Aubrey Watts4547
Davis Diamonds

9.325 9.200 8.9759.400 36.900
3 4 2 7 3 

3 

Jessica Xu4538
American

9.250 9.325 8.9509.275 36.800
5 3 3 8T 4 

4 

Antonia Doyle4555
Novato

9.275 9.100 9.0259.200 36.600
4 5T 5 6 5 

5 

Reese Larson4506
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 8.650 8.9509.250 36.000
7* 13 4 8T 6T

6T

Maya Thrasher4534
Auburn

9.150 8.900 9.1508.800 36.000
7* 10 10 5 6T

6T

Marlena Garcia4518
Byers Elk Grove

8.825 8.950 9.1758.950 35.900
15 7 7T 4 8 

8 

Lauryn Robinson4556
Miyagi

9.125 8.925 8.8258.650 35.525
9T 8T 12 10T 9 

9 

Morgan Thompson4542
Tricks Folsom

9.125 8.925 8.8258.425 35.300
9T 8T 14 10T 10 

10 

Olivia Hempstead4550
Tricks Folsom

9.175 8.750 9.3008.000 35.225
6 12 15 3 11 

11 

Lillie-Ann Sheppard4545
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.825 8.5758.750 35.150
11 11 11 13 12 

12 

Nyah Akoni4517
Liberty

8.875 9.100 8.5008.625 35.100
14 5T 13 14 13 

13 

Talia Levi4504
Golden Bear

9.450 7.800 8.7758.875 34.900
1 15 9 12 14 

14 

Emma Rebhun4502
Davis Diamonds

8.975 8.525 8.3508.950 34.800
12 14 7T 15 15 

15 
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